MACN 27 ZsHRTEHF d 15-17mm
ZEMACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

D014 ==t & g |

an il

B=: 6003-2RSH

EARImm
d:

D:

B:

EAEE RN
;& C:

#75 Co:

IS5 R RR Pu:

ERERSEr/min
SEILR:
RIREEE":
REkg:

s
PR :
—FEE

Rgmm
d:

dl ~:
d2 ~:
D2 ~:

r,2 &/

HBEREBRIMmM

da =\

17
35
10

6.37
3.25
0.137

13000

0.039

*6003-2RSH
*6003-RSH

17

20.7
314

0.3

19

20.5

33

0.3

0.025

14


http://www.macn-cn.com/




